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
mendous. Hundreds will sell in the spring.
We advertise evten-ivel- y and can sell your home
in short order. CaH Main 1680 and our expert
real estate appraiser will call and explain the
system that is o successful.

BIHRCAREY CO.
M9 RAILWAY EXCHANGE MAIN46S6

IT might be to your advantage to list your
house with me for sale. I have many buyer

waiting. I give each and every house listing
prompt attention.

Watch our Ads. We get Results,
C. A. WAHRINER.

HITTER, LOWE ft CO.,
201-3-5-- 7 Bosrd o Trade bldg.

TIMBER LAND WANTED
Small tract!, of timber, near a road and not

over 40 miles from Portland: will consider
rough land if the timber is good : must be
handled for small payment down. Will consider
high priced acreage close to Portland, If con-
venient to rock road. John Ferguson, Gerlinger
bldg.

OUR business ia selling East Side property. Lt"t
your bungalow, lot and business property with

us.
J. J. OEDER CO.

Real Estate
4 Grand Ave. N.,- - near East Ankeny.

Phbne East 61. '

IMPROVED ACREAGE WANTED
We have several people wanting small places

neir towns or city with payroll. Must have
buildings and small payment down. AUo buyer
for cheap place r.er Portland.

JOHN FERGUSON
Gerlinger bldg

WANTED 4 to modern bungalow, any
good district, up to $4000; clients waiting:

16 years' experience selling houses; we get
results; list while the demand is good.

GRl'SSI ft BENNETT,
318 Board of Trade. Main 7452
WANTED To buy a lot in Waverleigh Heights

addition. Mnst be close to Powell Valley
road and west of 31st st Phone Sell. 717.

WANT a $6000 5 room and attic bungalow.
corner preferred; in sood district Must buy

this month. Call Tabor 3000.
CASH FOR GARAGE BUSINESS

A good garage or auto accessory busineea.
224 Oregon bldg.. 5th and Oak
I WANT 5 or 6 room bungalow, R. f rark.

$sM)00 To $3500; pay $1000 to $1500 cash.
Phone Ka-- t 5778.
WILL Lrade late model automobile firt pay-

ment on 5 room house. Phone Sell. 717.

BOOMING HOl'SES. APARTMENTS
AND HOTELS FOR SALE 5$

FOR SALE Lease and option on furniture of f0
room apt. house clearing $300 per month.

Journal.
WANTEIi Rooming or apartment houses, I

liar, cash buyers. Main 3669. H. W. Gar-
land. 201 3d st.

BUSINESS. OPPORTUNITIES 5$

BUSINESS SERVICE
We have 1 5 buyers for apartment bonsea

priced at $1000 to $10,000. List your prop--,
rrty with us , immediately. W can make a
quick sale on desirable property.

BUSINESS SERVICE,
317 Henry Bldg. M. 6797.

$12,000 BUI8 rich silver mining
property; no promoter: none but

Investors need answer. Cash needed for work
on property. References citeu and demanded.

. Journal.

False Teeth Bought
We pay up to $25 per plte. American

Brokerage, 205 Morgan bldg.. 2d floor.

War Stamps Bought
Liberty-Victor- y Bonds. Spot Cih.

American Brokerage. 205 Morgan bldg.. 2d floor.
FOR SALE Shoe repair hop, plenty ma-

chinery, rent $5. 5529 Foster road. Archer
Place.

50 rose'city pruvtert $1.00
Xou must bring this ad. 120 5th st

PARTNER wnted in grge to bny hi interest;
'experience not necessary if willing to learn,

rail Broadway 1378 for information.
WANT Kiwfn" borrow-$5-

00
For-furt-

her
in-

formation address Journal.
FOR SALE Well equipped 4 chair barber

hor; good location. Journal.
GROrKRY-sto-

ck and fixtures for asle. Good
location. Woodlawn 1531.

HAVE one of the best garage sites on the pen-
insula; will build snd lease or sell. Col. 1041.

500 BUSINESS CARDS $1.26
Ryder Ptg Co.. Main 6586. 191 H it

MONEY TO LOAN REAL ESTATE rJ

CITT LOANS. NO COMMISSION
On improved property, or for improvement

purposes.
Tb best and easiest method of paying

$ loan is our monthly payment plan.
$S 2. 2 6 per month for 86 month, or
$21.24 per month for 60 months, or
$15.17 per month for 96 month pays a loaa

of $1000 and interest
Loan of other amounts la asms propor-

tions.
Repsyment Privilege

EQUITABLE SAVINGS ft LOAN ASSN.
242 Stark at. Portland. Ot

RESIDENCE LOANS
Loan for any amount at 6 H per cent for S

to 10 years, payable Aw monthly installments;
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